
Finish FLEET SAIL_NUMBER BOATNAMEMANUFACTURER MODEL RATING LENGTH START
1 Family 88 Facet Bristol 355 177 11.60 12:19
2 Family 639 BassAckward CatalinaCatalina 42 Mk II 139 11.60 12:26
3 Family 888 Wild T'ing Dufour40 Performance 93 11.60 12:35
4 Family 52034 Hope Bavaria 34 164 11.60 12:21
5 Family P Priority Hanse 545 48 11.60 12:44
6 Family 415 Cakewalk Hanse 415 120 11.60 12:30
7 Family 3741 Inisfree Beneteau Sail 167 11.60 12:21
8 Family 54992 Noah's Ark C&C 34+ 140 11.60 12:26
9 Family 1772 Manu Noa Catalina MKII 208 11.60 12:13

10 Family NA Circe/MB THREE Pearson 36-2 144 11.60 12:25
11 Family 2224 Gra-Sea Catalina 36 MkII 166 11.60 12:21
12 Family 425 Mystic Moon Tartan 37 160 11.60 12:22
13 Family 411 Kelpie Hanse Beneteau 411 150 11.60 12:24
14 Family 2115 Magic Potion Catalina 36mkII 183 11.60 12:17
dnf Family 1257 Calypso Catalina 36 MK 1.5 175 11.60 12:19
dns Family 60541 Kiska Hanse 445 97 11.60 12:34
dns Family N/A Wishes Catalina 30 SRWK 250 11.60 12:05
ret Family 1508 Pau Hana Catalina 36 mkII 177 11.60 12:19

1 J22 USA 2 Cagata J Boats J22 186 16.69 12:08
2 J22 905 Banter J/boat J/22 186 16.69 12:08
3 J22 1105 Brockstars J22 186 16.69 12:08
4 J22 1203 FAST FWD J Boats J/22 186 16.69 12:08

1 Non Spinnaker 60086 SPARTINA HANSE 400 111 14.20 12:37
2 Non Spinnaker 42619 Mystic Ericson 32-3 184 14.20 12:20
3 Non Spinnaker 21490 Dark Star C&C 34 166 14.20 12:24
4 Non Spinnaker 40968 Caneel C&C C&C 41 98 14.20 12:40
5 Non Spinnaker 8 Hall Aboard Express 34 138 14.20 12:31
6 Non Spinnaker 32445 Audacious Pearson Flyer 154 14.20 12:27
7 Non Spinnaker 42748 Sapphire C&C 37+ 109 14.20 12:37
8 Non Spinnaker 208 HARAKA Beneteau First 42 105 14.20 12:38
9 Non Spinnaker 93082 SeaJaI Beneteau First407 First 407 78 14.20 12:45

10 Non Spinnaker 22169 SoCoWe - Mystic RevivalPearson 10M 186 14.20 12:19



11 Non Spinnaker 22841 WARLORD METALMAST 36 149 14.20 12:28
12 Non Spinnaker 61385 Solstice Hylas Sloop 141 14.20 12:30
13 Non Spinnaker 52602 Relentless Beneteau First 36.7 105 14.20 12:38
14 Non Spinnaker 52385 Illusion Grand Soleil GS 45 70 14.20 12:47
15 Non Spinnaker 50265 Jayhawk J Boat J/130 SD 53 14.20 12:51
16 Non Spinnaker 484 Trim HinterhoellerNonsuch 30 Ultra 207 14.20 12:14
17 Non Spinnaker cKc 18 PONYO OwnerCamden Class Knockabout 231 14.20 12:09
18 Non Spinnaker 22839 Hornet O'dayO'day 34 (MOD) 158 14.20 12:26
19 Non Spinnaker 456 Bella Vela Beneteau Oceanis 45 145 14.20 12:29
20 Non Spinnaker 140 ENCOREHinterhoeller Yachts Ltd. Nonsuch 26 248 14.20 12:05
ret Non Spinnaker 229 Anoesis Pearson 10M 179 14.20 12:21

1 Spinnaker 14 Vela Graves Constellation 186 16.69 12:08
2 Spinnaker 52911 Coconut Beneteau First 36.7 89 16.69 12:35
3 Spinnaker 110 Five East Beneteau First 36.7 97 16.69 12:33
4 Spinnaker 642 Vixen Jeanneau Sunfast 37 118 16.69 12:27
5 Spinnaker 52218 Goat Rodeo Seaquest Seaquest 36 60 16.69 12:43
6 Spinnaker 61818 Take Two JPK 45 60 16.69 12:43
7 Spinnaker 43 Grimace J Boats J/100 99 16.69 12:32
8 Spinnaker 56 Spirit J/Boats J/92S 97 16.69 12:33
9 Spinnaker USA 4501 Azulito King Marine Botin 45 -63 16.69 13:17

10 Spinnaker 73499 Anser Beneteau 35s5 124 16.69 12:25
11 Spinnaker 620 Blitz J-Boats J/105 93 16.69 12:34
12 Spinnaker USA 49 Digger J/Boats J/44 40 16.69 12:49
13 Spinnaker 1976 Mischief Lyman Morse Seguin 87 16.69 12:36
14 Spinnaker 44105 Rigadoon J Boats J 105 93 16.69 12:34
15 Spinnaker USA 139 Ci Siamo Melges melges 32 27 16.69 12:52
16 Spinnaker 172 Comet Laser Laser 28 150 16.69 12:18
17 Spinnaker 85280 Slim Shady Swarbrick Yachts JS9000 84 16.69 12:36
18 Spinnaker 27 Satori Graves Constellation 186 16.69 12:08
19 Spinnaker 32 Whalayed Goman Express Express 35 114 16.69 12:28
20 Spinnaker USA 45 Bully Circus Carrol Marine Farr 30 45 16.69 12:47
21 Spinnaker USA 266 Vento Solare J/Boats TPI J/109 72 16.69 12:40
22 Spinnaker 2036R Falcon B&H Sidney 36 62 16.69 12:43
23 Spinnaker 55132 ALIBI J J 105 93 16.69 12:34



24 Spinnaker 52129 MoonDog C&C 115 81 16.69 12:37
25 Spinnaker 60567 Trinity Dufour 40E 66 16.69 12:41
26 Spinnaker 3310 Rambunctious Tartan Sovereign 33 89 16.69 12:35
27 Spinnaker 137 Willow Beneteau Ocean 30.1 199 16.69 12:05

dns Spinnaker USA 3503 Divided Sky Summit Yachts Summit 35 61 16.69 12:43

FINISH FLEET SAIL_NUMBER BOATNAMEMANUFACTURER MODEL RATING LENGTH START CLASS <=90
1 Spinnaker 52911 Coconut Beneteau First 36.7 89 16.69 12:35  A
2 Spinnaker 52218 Goat Rodeo Seaquest Seaquest 36 60 16.69 12:43  A
3 Spinnaker 61818 Take Two JPK 45 60 16.69 12:43  A
4 Spinnaker USA 4501 Azulito King Marine Botin 45 -63 16.69 13:17  A
5 Spinnaker USA 49 Digger J/Boats J/44 40 16.69 12:49  A
6 Spinnaker 1976 Mischief Lyman Morse Seguin 87 16.69 12:36  A
7 Spinnaker USA 139 Ci Siamo Melges melges 32 27 16.69 12:52  A
8 Spinnaker 85280 Slim Shady Swarbrick Yachts JS9000 84 16.69 12:36  A
9 Spinnaker USA 45 Bully Circus Carrol Marine Farr 30 45 16.69 12:47  A

10 Spinnaker USA 266 Vento Solare J/Boats TPI J/109 72 16.69 12:40  A
11 Spinnaker 2036R Falcon B&H Sidney 36 62 16.69 12:43  A
12 Spinnaker 52129 MoonDog C&C 115 81 16.69 12:37  A
13 Spinnaker 60567 Trinity Dufour 40E 66 16.69 12:41  A
14 Spinnaker 3310 Rambunctious Tartan Sovereign 33 89 16.69 12:35  A

dns Spinnaker USA 3503 Divided Sky Summit Yachts Summit 35 61 16.69 12:43  A
>90

1 Spinnaker 14 Vela Graves Constellation 186 16.69 12:08 B
2 Spinnaker 110 Five East Beneteau First 36.7 97 16.69 12:33 B
3 Spinnaker 642 Vixen Jeanneau Sunfast 37 118 16.69 12:27 B
4 Spinnaker 43 Grimace J Boats J/100 99 16.69 12:32 B
5 Spinnaker 56 Spirit J/Boats J/92S 97 16.69 12:33 B
6 Spinnaker 73499 Anser Beneteau 35s5 124 16.69 12:25 B
7 Spinnaker 620 Blitz J-Boats J/105 93 16.69 12:34 B
8 Spinnaker 44105 Rigadoon J Boats J 105 93 16.69 12:34 B
9 Spinnaker 172 Comet Laser Laser 28 150 16.69 12:18 B

10 Spinnaker 27 Satori Graves Constellation 186 16.69 12:08 B
11 Spinnaker 32 Whalayed Goman Express Express 35 114 16.69 12:28 B
12 Spinnaker 55132 ALIBI J J 105 93 16.69 12:34 B



13 Spinnaker 137 Willow Beneteau Ocean 30.1 199 16.69 12:05 B


